
Rallarcup 2013

Notodden, 09.02.2013

Aldersklasse

UM
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

58kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Mehran Murad Lambertseter BK, NOR
6:00

12
2:17

13 SO
 0  2  0  0  0  1  2 3

2 Mikkel Haakonsen Kolbotn IL, NOR
PS 2:1

31 SO
3:24

03
 1  3  0  0  0  2  2 2

3 Sebastian Aak Kolbotn IL, NOR
SO

PS 11:1

31
TF 16:0

42
 2  7  0  1  3  4  27 1

Turnierverwaltung Ringen 5.0 Lisens for  ()
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